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09/01/60  312-228-9427 CASH SUMMARY

INCOME SUMMARY
INCOME CASH BALANCE BEGINNING PERIOD 08/01/00

CLOSING INCOME BALANCE
PRINCIPAL SUMMARY
PRINCIPAL CASH BALANCE BEGINNING PERIOD 08/01/00

CLOSING PRINCIPAL BALANCE
COMBINED INCOME/PRINCIPAL BALANCE

CASH
AMOUNTS

TOTAL
AMOUNTS

0.00

0.00 x

0.00

0.00 x
0.00 xx
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FMC CORPORATION ACCOUNT:— PAGE 2
U S NUCLEAR REGULATORY
COMMISSION FOR THE PERIOD
08/01/00 - 08/31/00
STATEMENT OF TRANSACTIONS
DATE TYPE OF FACE AMOUNT OR DESCRIPTION INCOME PRINCIPAL
ENTRY NUMBER OF SHARES TRANSACTIONS TRANSACTIONS
2000 OPENING BALANCE AUGUST 01, 2000 0.00 0.00
BALANCE 0.00 0.00
COMBINED INCOME/PRINCIPAL BALANCE 0.00



